The Future is Efficiency
circutor.com
............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Transformers for current measurement
TD, TDH, TP & TQR
ME A SUREMEN T A ND CON T ROL
Current transformers for
any type of installation

Attachment to DIN rail Yes
Standards IEC 61869-1, IEC 61869-2, UL94
Codification table TD / TDH
M 7 X X X X     0      0 X
Internal Internal code
Secondary Standard
.../5 A 0
.../1 A 1
.../ 250 mA A
Type TDH4 TDH5 TDH5.2 TDH6
Dimensions (mm) width x height x depth
50 x 80 x 48
width x height x depth
58 x 84 x 53
width x height x depth
58 x 84 x 53
width x height x depth
66 x 91 x 53
Diameter Ø (mm) 20 20 22 28
Plate ( (mm) - 15 x 15 | 20 x 10 | 25 x 5 25 x 10 | 30 x 10 | 20 x 12 20 x 25 | 30 x 15 | 40 x 10
VA
A
Class
Code
Class
Code
Class
Code
Class
Code
0.2 0.5S 0.2S 0.2 0.5S 0.2S 0.2 0.5S 0.2S 0.2 0.5S 0.2S
60/5A 0.5 0.5 - M77013. 0.5 0.5 - M77023.
75/5A 0.75 0.75 0.5 M77014. 1 1 0.5 M77024.
100/5A 1 1 0.5 M77015. 1.5 1.5 0.75 M77025. 0.5 0.5 - M770A5.
125/5A 1.5 1.5 1 M77016. 1.5 1.5 0.75 M77026. 0.75 0.75 0.5 M770A6.
150/5A 2.5 2.5 2 M77017. 1.5 1.5 1 M77027. 1 1 0.5 M770A7. 1 1 0.5 M77047.
200/5A 3.5 3.5 3 M77018. 2.5 2.5 2 M77028. 1.5 1.5 1 M770A8. 2 2 1 M77048.
250/5A 2.5 2.5 2 M77029. 2 2 1.5 M770A9. 2.5 2.5 1.5 M77049.
300/5A 1.5 1.5 1 M770AA. 3.5 3.5 2.5 M7704A.
400/5A 2.5 2.5 2 M770AB. 3.5 3.5 2.5 M7704B.
500/5A 5 5 2 M770AC. 5 5 3.5 M7704C.
600/5A 5 5 2 M770AD. 5 5 3.5 M7704D.
750/5A 5 5 3.5 M7704E.
800/5A 5 5 3.5 M7704F.
Type TDH6.2 TDH8 TDH10 TDH12
Dimensions (mm) width x height x depth
66 x 91 x 53
width x height x depth
85 x 109 x 59
width x height x depth
108 x 131 x 69
width x height x depth
134 x 151 x 69
Diameter Ø (mm) 25 43 63 50
Plate ( (mm) 25 x 12 | 30 x 10 | 20 x 20 50 x 30 | 60 x 12 | 13 x 45 50 x 50 | 60 x 30 | 80 x 30 100 x 50
VA
A
Class
Code
Class
Code
Class
Code
Class
Code
0.2 0.5S 0.2S 0.2 0.5S 0.2S 0.2 0.5S 0.2S 0.2 0.5S 0.2S
100/5A 1 1 0.5 M77055.
125/5A 2 2 1 M77056.
150/5A 3 3 1.5 M77057.
200/5A 3.5 3.5 2.5 M77058.
250/5A 3.5 3.5 2.5 M77059.
300/5A 7.5 7.5 5 M7705A. 2 2 1 M7706A.
400/5A 7.5 7.5 5 M7705B. 2 2 1 M7706B.

Attachment to DIN rail Yes (according to model)
Standards UNE-EN 61869-1, UNE-EN 61869-2
Codification table  TP
M 7 4 X X X     0      0 X
Internal Internal code
Secondary Standard
.../5 A 0
.../1 A 1
Type TP6 TP8 TP10 TP12
Dimensions
(mm)
width x height x depth
 100 x 51 x 101.8
width x height x depth
138 x 51 x 154.8
width x height x depth
158 x 51 x 193.8
width x height x depth
190 x 66 x 244.8
Diameter Ø
(mm) 30 60 80
Plate (mm) 30x30 60x80 80x120 80x160
A
Class/ VA
Code
Class / VA
Code
Class / VA
Code
Class / VA
Code0.5 1 3 0.5 1 3 0.5 1 3 0.5 1 3
75/5 - - 1 [*] M78011.
100/5 - - 1 [*] M78012. - - 1 [*] M78021.
150/5 - - 1 [*] M78013. - - 1,5 [*] M78022.
200/5 - - 2 [*] M78014. - - 1,5 [*] M78023.
250/5 - 1 2 [*] M78015. - 1 2 [*] M78024.
300/5 0,5 1 2 [*] M78016. - 1 2,5 [*] M78025.
400/5 1 2,5 4 [*] M78017. 1 1,5 3 [*] M78026.
500/5 2 5 7,5 [*] M78027. - 4 12 [*] M78031.
600/5 2 5 8 [*] M78028. - 5 14 [*] M78032.
700/5 2 5 8 [*] M78029. - - - -
750/5 2,5 5 10 [*] M7802A. 3 6 17 [*] M78033.
800/5 3 6 10 [*] M7802B. 3 7 18 [*] M78034.
1000/5 5 8 15 [*] M7802C. 5 9 20 [*] M78035. 10 15 20 [*] M78041.
1200/5 6 11 24 [*] M78036.
1250/5 7 15 28 [*] M78037.
1500/5 8 17 30 [*] M78038. 15 20 25 [*] M78042.
1600/5 8 17 30 [*] M78039. 15 20 25 [*] M78043.
2000/5 8 17 30 [*] M7803A. 15 20 25 [*] M78044.
2500/5 8 17 30 [*] M7803B. 15 20 25 [*] M78045.
3000/5 20 25 30 [*] M78046.
4000/5 20 25 30 [*] M78047.
5000/5 20 25 30 [*] M78048.
For higher currents use: transformer + converter
CIRCUTOR. The Future is Efficiency  |  9